General
Specifications
<<Contents>>  <<Index>>
YFGW610
Field Wireless Media Converter
Yokogawa Electric Corporation
2-9-32, Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo, 180-8750 Japan
Tel.: 81-422-52-5885 Fax.: 81-422-52-2102

Subject to change without notice.
July 11, 2018-00
 ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering, specify the model, suffix codes, and
option codes.
 RELATED PRODUCTS GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Field Wireless System Overview:
Refer to GS 01W01A01-01EN
Field Wireless Management Station YFGW410:
Refer to GS 01W02D01-01EN
Field Wireless Access Point YFGW510:
Refer to GS 01W02E01-01EN
Field Wireless Access Point YFGW520:
Refer to GS 01W02E02-01EN
 TRADEMARK
All brand or product names of Yokogawa Electric
Corporation in this document are trademarks
or registered trademarks of Yokogawa Electric